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SV 1923 TA Enkenbach (21350)
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Anlage
Heidestr. 31, 67677 Enkenbach-Alsenborn

Sportwart/in
Barlet, Volker
gustav2607@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Roth, Alexander
T 01728812968 alexander-roth-ea@outlook.com
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Alexander Roth
m 01728812968; alexander-roth-ea@outlook.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Roth, Andreas
Roth, Janis
Gaupp, Thomas
Jung, Jens

Roth, Alexander
Sehi, Rene

Kolath, Dennis
Cordier, Florian
Griiner, Tobias
Stumber, Sebastian
Frischbier, Tim
Baj, Rikardo
Sauer, Simon
Spohr, Sascha
Lambrecht, Benjamin
Berger, Herbert
Neu, Oliver
KlaaRen, Holger
Helf, Michael
Cantonnet, Ignacio
Piitz, Timon
Arnold, Gunter

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16990778
10660570
17004132
18752195
17353402
18451065
18003931
18651585
18651216
18002078
10564582
18065383
10268915
17456281
18451066
16405365
17150197
17104096
17203652
17356584
19965987
16254645

LK DR Info
LK12,3
LK15,7
LK16,2
LK16,6
LK17,3
LK17,6
LK18,1
LK18,6
LK20,6
LK21,6
LK20,3
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK20,2
LK22,2
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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